
Hollywood City Hall
2600 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL 33020

http://www.hollywoodfl.org

City of Hollywood

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-CRA-2017-
30

Name: LSF - Tri-Rail to Trolley Agrmt Renewal

Status:Type: CRA Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/15/2017 Regular Community Redevelopment Agency
Meeting

On agenda: Final action:9/6/2017 9/6/2017

Title: A Resolution Of The Hollywood, Florida, Community Redevelopment Agency (“CRA”), Authorizing The
Appropriate CRA Officials To Execute The Attached First Amendment To The Tri-Rail To Trolley
Circulator Shuttle Agreement Between  Limousines Of South Florida, Inc. And The CRA In Order To
Renew For A Two (2) Year Period In An Amount Not To Exceed $219,648.00, Under The Same Terms
And Conditions Of The Existing Agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Reso - Tri-Rail to Trolley Circulator 1st Amendment.pdf, 2. First Amendment Tri-Rail to Trolley
Circulator.pdf, 3. LSF Renewal Confirmation Letter.pdf, 4. LSF - Tri-Rail to Trolley Shuttle
Agreement.pdf, 5. Confirmation - Revised Contract Date.pdf, 6. TERM SHEET - Limousines of South
Florida, Inc..pdf, 7. BIS-CRA17-16 Tri-Rail to Trolley 1st Amendment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Hollywood Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

